COURT OF SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE, ORAKZAI AT BABER MELA

W Cas

Case Title:

Zarwar

Khan

VS

Muzamil

,	r#, ~	
Serial No	Date of Order	Order or other Proceedings with Signature of Judge or
of order or	Proceedings	Magistrate and that of parties or counsel where necessary
proceedings		
1	2	3
Order No. 01	07.11.2024	Petitioner through counsel present. Respondent
	07.11.2021	, retitioner unough counsel present. Respondent
		1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		absent as he was not properly served. Initially the suit for
		declaration and application for temporary injunctions were
		registered in a file but as per amendments/directions of the
		10 Sisseria in a mile car as per amortaments and care as
		Avant Dashawan High Count Dashawan the quit for
	•	August Peshawar High Court, Peshawar, the suit for
		declaration and application for temporary injunctions are to
	,	
		be registered and proceeded separately; hence, today
		counsal for the natitionar submitted another file for the
		counsel for the petitioner submitted another file for the
·	,	
		same; hence, moharrir is directed to register the same
		separately.
		Less than 07 days be given until the matter of
		Less than 07 days be given until the matter of
•		injunctive relief is decided.
		Notice of the application for temporary injunctions
		be issued to respondents for 19/11/2024
		be issued to respondents for
		\mathbb{N}
		11 52
	,	Ijaz Mahsood
		Senior Civil Judge,
·	**ins	Orakzai (at Baber Mela)
	1	Granzar (at Babor Wola)
Interim Order	11.11.2024	Parwana notice received from the court of Worthy District
		& Sessions Judge, Orakzai. The instant case be sent to the
•		court of Worthy DSJ, Orakzai and Perth be made for the
		data almandy fived as 10 11 2022
		date already fixed as 19.11.2023.
		(1)
		Ijaz (Mahsood)
ř		Senior Civil Judge,
		Schiol Civil Judge,

Senior Civil Judge, Orakzai at Baber Mela.

3

COURT OF SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE, ORAKZAI AT BABER MELA

Case Title: Zarwar Khan Vs Nuzamain

Serial No of	Date of	Order or other Proceedings with Signature of Judge or
order or	Order	Magistrate and that of parties or counsel where necessary
proceedings	Proceedings	
1	2	3
Note Reader	19-11.2024	Presiding Officer is on station leave hence, proceedings are
		adjourned. File to come up for previous proceedings on
	·	
		23.11.2024.
	,	(Reader to SCJ)
		Orakzai at Baber Mela
Ondon No. 02	22 11 2024	
Order No. 02	23.11.2024	Parties present. Today the case was fixed for
		attendance of respondent but the petitioner requested to
-		withdraw the instant petition because the matter has been
-		withdraw the histarit petition because the matter has been
		patched up and the main suit has been dismissed as
		pateriou up and the main balt has been distinssed as
		withdrawn and joint statement of the parties has been
	ĺ	
		recorded in the main suit No. 106/1 of 2024.
,		
		Thus, in the light of joint statement of the parties in
		main suit, the petition in hand stands dismissed as
		withdrawn. No order as to costs.
		Eile he consisted to the resent norms of an access
		File be consigned to the record room after necessary
	8	completion and compilation.
	". !	completion and compliation.
		Announced
· ·		23.11.2024 Ijaz Mahsood
		Senior Civil Judge,
		Orakzai (at Baber Mela)
		•••
· .	·	
	ļ.	
	-	

Index-A

In the Court of _

SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE/JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE ORAKZAI AT BABER MELA

Date of Bestruction-A	Fosever
Date of Destruction-B	

Case Title		·	Zarwar Khan VS Muzamil	·		5	1/ 04/
	Case No.47/6_ Institute on <u>07-11-2024</u> Restored on <u>N/A</u>				Decided on <u>23-11-2024</u>		
1	2	3	4	5	6		7
			ir of	ae in written	Court Fee/Sta		fAorB
Serial No of Paper	Number of Sheets	Date of Admission to the record	Nature of Paper	Langugae in which it is written	Name of Lable	Total Value	Record of A or B
01-01	1	25-11-2024	Index A	English	N/A	N/A	A
02-04	2	07-11-2024 23- 11-2024	Order Sheet	English	N/A	N/A	A
05-09	4	07-11-2024	Application along with plaint copy	Urdu	N/A	N/A	A
10-12	2	07-11-2024	Copies of order Sheet	English	N/A	N/A	A
13-13	1	07-11-2024	Wakalat Nama	Urdu	N/A	N/A	A
14-16	2	19.11-2024	Summon/Parwana	Urdu	N/A	N/A	A
17	1	11-11-2024	General index	English	. N/A	N/A	A
		Dic	Office of the nct & Sessions Judge			,	
			Orakzal at Babar Mele	ENI	37 C/V	_	
		No	Date of consign-	1 / 1/2	(0)	<u> </u>	
		ment P	cord Room 25.11.24	/ */ /	4		
			TOORD POOR	ORA	, //	<u>က/</u>	
			RECORD ROOM	TAY AT	HANGU	<u>. </u>	
	 					-	
·	-						
8 .	<u> </u>					_	

Certified that 13 papers, as detailed above, Stamp paper of Rs /- filled detailed in Index A while no court fee were filled in this case.

Prepared by Mohamir Examined and found correct by Record Keeper

The sold Hood

RECORD ROOM

3

COURT OF SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE, ORAKZAI AT BABER MELA

Case Title: Zarwar Khan Vs Nuzamail

		a main
Serial No of	Date of	Order or other Proceedings with Signature of Judge or
order or	Order	Magistrate and that of parties or counsel where necessary
proceedings	Proceedings	
1	2	3
Note Reader	19-11.2024	Presiding Officer is on station leave hence, proceedings are
		adjourned. File to come up for previous proceedings on
•		
		23.11.2024.
		(Reader to SCJ)
•		Orakzai at Baber Mela
		
Order No. 02	23.11.2024	Parties present. Today the case was fixed for
		attendance of respondent but the petitioner requested to
		withdraw the instant petition because the matter has been
•		withdraw the instant petition because the matter has been
		patched up and the main suit has been dismissed as
		withdrawn and joint statement of the parties has been
		distribution and joint statement of the parties has seen
		recorded in the main suit No. 106/1 of 2024.
		Thus, in the light of joint statement of the parties in
		main suit, the petition in hand stands dismissed as
	•	withdrawn. No order as to costs.
•	·	
		File be consigned to the record room after necessary
		completion and compilation.
	24	Completion and compliation.
		Announced
		23.11.2024 Ijaz Mahsood
		Senior Civil Judge,
		Orakzai (at Baber Mela)
	,	
	1	
• .		
	1 '	